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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Riverside Dr

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 4 2:45pm ET

Lot

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Title

Aztec Wall Hanging
Wall Hang Ups
Fishing Supplies and Tool
Kenmore Vacuum
Cleaning Supplies

Art

Chair

Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Bakeware And Glasses
Wall Hanging

E Gomme Mid Century Bar Cabinet

Textile Art

Dining Chairs
Denby Dishes
Fondue

Cart And Crystal
Plant Stand And Lamp
Take A Dive

Robes And Coat
Watercolour

Print

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Antique Commode
Coffee Table
Camera And Binoculars
Aboriginal Artifacts
Drapes

Decor

Decor

Luggage And More

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 10 1:00pm ET

Lot

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

Title

IKEA Chairs
Miscellaneous

Exercise And Rest
Hanging Wall Textiles
Pine Furniture

Pine Vanity

Chest And Bookcase
Stool, Light And Storage
Antique Display Cabinet
Vanity

TV And Stand
Miscellaneous

Pine Table And Chairs
Piano

Chest

Sofa Bed

Area Rugs

Aboriginal Instruments
Stereo

Art

TV And VHS DVD Player

Chair, Lamp And Table
Blanket Box
Chairs

Puzzles And More
Wire Chairs
Hassocks

Antique Secretary
Linen

Bedside Items

Art

Twin Beds

Trunk And Poncho



Lot

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

Title

Textile Art

Art And Frames
Lateral Filing Cabinet
Lateral Filing Cabinet
Chairs And More
Office Items
Kenmore Dryer
Maytag Washer
Upright Freezer
Fridge

Laundry And Cleaning
Sleds

Patio Items

Kayak

Exercise Bike

Work Lot

Muskoka Chairs

Ping Pong Table
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Itemsare asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by
buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers,

packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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